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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

Reporting Month: February 2026

Effective Month: March 2026

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who 

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Active Members by Region and Plan

Enrollment Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

180,057

196,509

146,113

183,234

153,486
158,556

123,136

179,077

DentaQuest MCNA

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital 180,057 153,486 333,543

Gulf 196,509 158,556 355,065

North 146,113 123,136 269,249

South Central 183,234 179,077 362,311

Total 705,913 614,255 1,320,168

  Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION       13,354 12,980 26,334

EAST BATON ROUGE 66,486 53,874 120,360

EAST FELICIANA   3,168 2,090 5,258

IBERVILLE       5,291 4,410 9,701

POINTE COUPEE 3,158 2,879 6,037

WEST BATON ROUGE 3,684 3,323 7,007

WEST FELICIANA   918 1,364 2,282

Total 96,059 80,920 176,979

North Shore LIVINGSTON       19,569 15,938 35,507

ST HELENA 1,404 1,319 2,723

ST TAMMANY 31,889 21,287 53,176

TANGIPAHOA       21,697 26,181 47,878

WASHINGTON       9,439 7,841 17,280

Total 83,998 72,566 156,564

Total   180,057 153,486 333,543

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 36,999 27,728 64,727

ORLEANS         59,714 49,848 109,562

PLAQUEMINES     2,909 1,962 4,871

ST BERNARD 7,256 7,651 14,907

EAST JEFFERSON 26,924 24,337 51,261

Total 133,802 111,526 245,328

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION       2,330 2,838 5,168

LAFOURCHE       12,264 11,273 23,537

ST CHARLES 5,819 4,692 10,511

ST JAMES 3,104 2,438 5,542

ST JOHN 8,471 5,551 14,022

ST MARY 10,734 6,656 17,390

TERREBONNE       19,985 13,582 33,567

Total 62,707 47,030 109,737

Total   196,509 158,556 355,065

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

North Shreveport BIENVILLE       2,822 1,927 4,749

BOSSIER         16,770 11,221 27,991

CADDO           44,282 29,515 73,797

CLAIBORNE       2,864 1,301 4,165

DESOTO           2,763 5,086 7,849

NATCHITOCHES     5,746 5,976 11,722

RED RIVER       1,627 1,358 2,985

SABINE 3,211 3,704 6,915

WEBSTER         7,777 4,381 12,158

Total 87,862 64,469 152,331

Monroe CALDWELL         1,492 2,077 3,569

EAST CARROLL     1,749 1,074 2,823

FRANKLIN         3,797 4,153 7,950

JACKSON         2,183 1,708 3,891

LINCOLN         7,564 4,443 12,007

MADISON         2,711 1,581 4,292

MOREHOUSE       2,319 7,583 9,902

OUACHITA         26,891 25,539 52,430

RICHLAND         3,914 3,652 7,566

TENSAS           852 739 1,591

UNION           3,144 3,882 7,026

WEST CARROLL     1,440 2,103 3,543

Out-of-State 195 133 328

Total 58,251 58,667 116,918

Total   146,113 123,136 269,249

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total

South Central Lafayette ACADIA           10,764 10,071 20,835

EVANGELINE       6,255 5,694 11,949

IBERIA           13,521 12,004 25,525

LAFAYETTE       35,549 28,331 63,880

ST LANDRY 16,769 17,480 34,249

ST MARTIN 8,833 6,707 15,540

VERMILION       7,497 10,032 17,529

Total 99,188 90,319 189,507

Lake Charles ALLEN           2,788 3,767 6,555

BEAUREGARD       3,988 5,956 9,944

CALCASIEU       25,527 30,739 56,266

CAMERON         236 357 593

JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,672 5,495 9,167

Total 36,211 46,314 82,525

Alexandria AVOYELLES       8,146 6,102 14,248

CATAHOULA 1,124 2,111 3,235

CONCORDIA       3,549 3,645 7,194

GRANT           3,301 2,773 6,074

LASALLE         1,546 2,504 4,050

RAPIDES         21,931 18,781 40,712

VERNON           5,909 4,804 10,713

WINN             2,329 1,724 4,053

Total 47,835 42,444 90,279

Total   183,234 179,077 362,311

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area   Member Count

Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
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